Tool Holding
G16 TOOLING YOUR WORLD.
* Style A
Milling Machine Arbors are made of top quality one piece forgings . Carefully heat treated and
surfaces ground with extremely narrow tolerances assure a rigid setup and accurate machining
operations . All threads are ground . Arbors are equipped with assorted width solid spacers and
necessary running bushings with standard keyways and threaded arbor nut .
Drawbar Threads for #30 Taper - 1/2" - 13

Dia. x L (in.)
Bushing
Furnished Code No. Price $
31-B2 30 1 2 None None  400205 679.83
41-A8 40 1 8 None None  400030 * 958.23
40-7/8-B14-3 40 7/8 14 1-7/8 x 3-1/8 1  400210 906.86
40-7/8-B16-3 40 7/8 16 1-7/8 x 3-1/8 1  400215 1,216.57
41-B3 40 1 3 None None  400220 714.18
41-B14-3 40 1 14 1-7/8 x 3-1/8 1  400225 1,499.60
41-B20-3 40 1 20 1-7/8 x 3-1/8 1  400230 1,691.87
41-1/4-B3 40 1-1/4 3 None None  400235 728.21
41-1/4-B14-3 40 1-1/4 14 1-7/8 x 3-1/8 1  400240 1,487.24
41-1/4-B20-3 40 1-1/4 20 1-7/8 x 3-1/8 1  400245 1,821.63
41-1/2-B20-4 40 1-1/2 20 2-1/8 x 3-3/4 1  400250 2,111.46
51-B3-1/2 50 1 3-1/2 None None  400255 806.01
51-B15-4 50 1 15 2-1/8 x 3-3/4 1  400260 1,435.84
51-B18-4 50 1 18 2-1/8 x 3-3/4 2  400265 1,760.28
51-B24-4 50 1 24 2-1/8 x 3-3/4 2  400270 2,138.54
51-1/4-B3-1/2 50 1-1/4 3-1/2 None None  400275 980.68
51-1/4-B15-4 50 1-1/4 15 2-1/8 x 3-3/4 1  400280 1,846.57
51-1/4-B18-4 50 1-1/4 18 2-1/8 x 3-3/4 2  400285 1,961.37
51-1/4-B24-4 50 1-1/4 24 2-1/8 x 3-3/4 2  400290 2,275.78
51-1/4-B30-4 50 1-1/4 30 2-1/8 x 3-3/4 2  400295 2,761.75
51-1/2-B3-1/2 50 1-1/2 3-1/2 None None  400300 852.92
51-1/2-B18-4 50 1-1/2 18 2-1/8 x 3-3/4 2  400305 2,118.57
51-1/2-B24-5 50 1-1/2 24 2-3/4 x 4-1/4 2  400310 2,522.83
51-1/2-B30-5 50 1-1/2 30 2-3/4 x 4-1/4 2  400315 3,074.30
51-1/2-B36-5 50 1-1/2 36 2-3/4 x 4-1/4 2  400320 1,836.33
52-B24-5 50 2 24 2-3/4 x 4-1/4 2  400325 3,061.82
52-B30-5 50 2 30 2-3/4 x 4-1/4 2  400330 3,117.77
52-B36-5 50 2 36 2-3/4 x 4-1/4 2  400335 3,308.86
52-1/2 - B36-6 50 2-1/2 36 3-3/8 x 4-1/4 2  400340 4,914.71